
G E N E R A L  H A N D Y M E N
Yoisel Garcia
Rob Soehner
Mike Fedy

T R U S T E D  P R O F E S S I O N A L S

T Y L E R  P A L U B I S K I ,  S A L E S  R E P R E S E N T A T I V E
 
W W W . T Y L E R P A L U B I S K I . C O M
T P A L U B I S K I @ S H A W R E A L T Y G R O U P . C O M
( 2 2 6 )  7 8 9  -  8 3 3 7

(226) 748 - 3580
(519) 500 - 6896
(519) 722 - 8588

yoigarciad@gmail.com

E L E C T R I C A L
Ryan Doyle 
Danco Electric LTD.
David Dobbin

(226) 989 - 5717
(519) 465 - 1385
(519) 590 - 5769

A C C O U N T A N T
Shannon Lalak (519) 807 - 2001 slalak@caissa.ca

A P P L I A N C E  R E P A I R S
Jonas Appliances (519) 621 - 3171 randy@jonasappliances.com

A R B O U R I S T
Martin Tree Service (519) 400 - 1441 info@martintreeservice.com

C L E A N I N G  S E R V I C E S
Kailey Soehner
Hillary Pagnucco

(519) 580 - 4892
(705) 257 - 8580

B R I C K M A S O N
Just Chimneys
Joe Stokes

(519) 696 - 3409
(519) 497 - 4773

chimneyrebuilder@gmail.com

F L O O R I N G
Rock Solid Flooring (519) 716 - 5329



T Y L E R  P A L U B I S K I ,  S A L E S  R E P R E S E N T A T I V E
 
W W W . T Y L E R P A L U B I S K I . C O M
T P A L U B I S K I @ S H A W R E A L T Y G R O U P . C O M
( 2 2 6 )  7 8 9  -  8 3 3 7

W I N D O W S
Arben (226) 820 - 4303

P A I N T I N G
Matt McHugh
Daniel Ionce
Jacob Lela
Simple Strokes

(226) 978 - 8152
(519) 503 - 7984
(519) 580 - 0800
(519) 503 - 1152

matthew@mchughpainting.com
daniel91@hotmail.com
jacoblela@hotmail.com
simplestrokespaint@gmail.com

P L U M B I N G
Manny Sousa 
Indio Peterson

(519) 722 - 3325
(519) 591 - 2721

L A W N  C A R E / L A N D S C A P I N G
Grand Valley Rocks
Daeyten Hamill
Yoisel Garcia
Dianne Luyten

(519) 622 - 2833
(226) 505 - 9336
(226) 748 - 3580
(519) 276 - 2064

grandvalleyrocks@rogers.com
hamilldaeyten@gmail.com
yoigarciad@gmail.com

F U R N A C E  &  A I R  C O N D I T I O N I N G
Ron Nogiec
Rob Krautwurst

(519) 577 - 5811
(226) 929 - 5397

P A V I N G
CT Paving (519) 746 - 6914 info@c-tpaving.com

L E G A L  C O N S U L T I N G
Geoff Rabideau
Kyle Cleaver
John Levesque
Victor Hussien
Bob McMaster

(519) 957 - 1001
(519) 578 - 4150
(519) 725 - 2929
(519) 744 - 8585
(519) 623 - 9160 x122

offers@rabideaulaw.ca
kc@giffenlawyers.com
 
victor@vhlaw.ca
bob@johnsonmcmaster.com

M O R T G A G E
Kevin Tran
Gary Brown
Penny Wrightly

(519) 577 - 2223
(519) 741 - 7976
(705) 734 - 6804

kevin@yourmortgages.ca
 
penny@hometowngroup.ca

I N S U R A N C E
Darren Hughes (905) 495 - 5437 darren.hughes@thebig.ca


